Протокол результатов
Зимняя «Гремячая грива».

  31 января  2016г.                                                                      г. Красноярск
Мужчины 18- 34 лет

	№в гр.
	№ 
Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	28
	Штанков Юрий
	1988
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:25:56
	1

	2
	24
	Донец Сергей
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:28:21
	2

	3
	23
	Червяков Александр
	1985
	Красноярск
	Скайрайнинг
	КМС
	1:34:21
	3

	4
	4
	Надымов Егор
	1989
	Томск
	-
	-
	1:36:25
	4

	5
	42
	Гетт Александр
	1985
	Абакан
	
	
	1:44:05
	5

	6
	49
	Филипчук Владимир
	
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:45:30
	6

	7
	11
	Диц Андрей
	1990
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:45:56
	7

	8
	34
	Власов Эдуард
	1982
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:49:03
	8

	9
	12
	Купыров Вячеслав
	1986
	Красноярск
	
	
	1:49:03
	8

	10
	40
	Спирин Тимур
	1983
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:53:05
	10

	11
	10
	Романченко Александр
	1982
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:59:51
	11

	12
	18
	Борисов Николай
	1989
	Томск
	-
	-
	1:59:59
	12

	13
	36
	Черных Илья
	1991
	Абакан
	-
	-
	2:06:52
	13

	14
	44
	Мороз Алексей
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:09:59
	14

	15
	50
	Николайчук Никита
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:16:02
	15

	16
	30
	Носачев Иван
	1984
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:19:38
	16

	17
	21
	Мигас Яков
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:30:45
	17

	18
	33
	Халак Анатолий
	1983
	Красноярск
	Бег
	III
	2:35:08
	18

	19
	32
	Шадчин Максим
	1998
	Красноярск
	Сп. ориентирование
	III
	3:03:59
	19

	20
	47
	Рудольф Евгений
	1985
	Абакан
	-
	-
	3:03:59
	19


Мужчины 35 - 44 лет

	№в гр.
	№ 

Уч. 
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	25
	Сикилинда Алексей
	1976
	Красноярск
	
	
	1:34:39
	1

	2
	35
	Пцарев Александр
	1980
	Абакан
	
	
	1:34:54
	2

	3
	38
	Овчарук Константин
	1974
	Абакан
	
	
	1:46:19
	3

	4
	39
	Еремчук Сергей
	1973
	Абакан
	
	
	1:49:39
	4

	5
	14
	Токарев Алексей
	1980
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:50:17
	5

	6
	31
	Гильмутдинов Юрий
	1974
	Красноярск
	Бег
	
	1:54:47
	6

	7
	13
	Глазунов Владимир
	1981
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:01:27
	7

	8
	48
	Арминов Дмитрий
	1971
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:05:19
	8

	9
	27
	Рожанин Евгений
	1981
	Красноярск
	Греко-римская борьба
	МС
	2:03:55
	9

	10
	15
	Волков  Александр
	1974
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:09:24
	10

	11
	2
	Колегов Иван
	1974
	Красноярск
	-
	
	2:29:03
	11

	12
	20
	Исупов Александр
	1981
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:35:08
	12

	13
	45
	Шадрицев  Артем
	1981
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	3:03:34
	13


Мужчины 45 - 54 лет

	№в гр.
	№

 Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	16
	Муртазин  Леонид
	1968
	Красноярск
	Сп. ориентирование
	I
	1:44:11
	1

	2
	19
	Гурков Андрей
	1970
	Красноярск
	Триатлон
	КМС
	1:44:40
	2

	3
	3
	Schneider Tiesko
	1961
	Германия
	-
	-
	3:02:04
	3


Мужчины 60 лет и старше

	№в гр.
	№ 

Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	7
	Самофал Владимир
	1949
	Красноярск
	Зимний триатлон
	I
	2:18:10
	1

	2
	5
	Кудымов Валентин
	
	Железногорск
	Марафон
	II
	2:28:10
	2

	3
	1
	Гребешков Валерий
	1948
	Железногорск
	-
	-
	4:01:55
	3


Женщины 18 - 34 лет

	№в гр.
	№ 

Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	41
	Ромащенко Кристина
	1993
	Абакан
	
	
	2:10:11
	1

	2
	8
	Зайцева Татьяна
	1985
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:16:55
	2

	3
	26
	Торгунова Инга
	1983
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:18:38
	3

	4
	29
	Никитина Полина
	1985
	Крансоярск
	-
	-
	2:26:49
	4

	5
	22
	Соловьёва Татьяна
	1985
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:38:12
	5

	6
	43
	Роднина Ольга
	1991
	Абакан
	-
	-
	3:03:59
	6

	7
	51
	Черноусова  Маргарита
	1987
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	3:32:49
	7


Женщины 35 - 44 лет

	№в гр.
	№ 

Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	37
	Сабитова Юлия
	1981
	Саяногорск
	Сп.ориентирование
	I
	2:30:45
	1

	2
	9
	Ястребова Галина
	1972
	Красноярск
	Бег, скалолазание
	-
	2:39:12
	2


Женщины 45-54 лет

	№в гр.
	№ 

Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	17
	Гуркова Елена
	1965
	Новосибирск
	-
	-
	2:48:02
	1

	2
	46
	Борисова Юлия
	1970
	Красноярск
	Альпинизм
	МС
	2:52:07
	2


Женщины 60 лет и старше 

	№в гр.
	№

Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	6
	Чаркова Нина
	1955
	Железногорск
	Марафон 
	III
	3:32:49
	1


Абсолютный зачет
	№в гр.
	№ 
Уч.
	Ф.И.
	г/р
	Город
	Вид спорта
	Разряд
	Результат
	Место

	1
	28
	Штанков Юрий
	1988
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:25:56
	1

	2
	24
	Донец Сергей
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:28:21
	2

	3
	23
	Червяков Александр
	1985
	Красноярск
	Скайрайнинг
	КМС
	1:34:21
	3

	4
	25
	Сикилинда Алексей
	1976
	Красноярск
	
	
	1:34:39
	4

	5
	35
	Пцарев Александр
	1980
	Абакан
	
	
	1:34:54
	5

	6
	4
	Надымов Егор
	1989
	Томск
	-
	-
	1:36:25
	6

	7
	42
	Гетт Александр
	1985
	Абакан
	
	
	1:44:05
	7

	8
	16
	Муртазин  Леонид
	1968
	Красноярск
	Сп. ориентирование
	I
	1:44:11
	8

	9
	49
	Филипчук Владимир
	
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:45:30
	9

	10
	11
	Диц Андрей
	1990
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:45:56
	10

	11
	38
	Овчарук Константин
	1974
	Абакан
	
	
	1:46:19
	11

	12
	19
	Гурков Андрей
	1970
	Красноярск
	Триатлон
	КМС
	1:44:40
	12

	13
	12
	Купыров Вячеслав
	1986
	Красноярск
	
	
	1:49:03
	13

	14
	34
	Власов Эдуард
	1982
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:49:03
	13

	15
	39
	Еремчук Сергей
	1973
	Абакан
	
	
	1:49:39
	15

	16
	14
	Токарев Алексей
	1980
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:50:17
	14

	17
	40
	Спирин Тимур
	1983
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:53:05
	17

	18
	31
	Гильмутдинов Юрий
	1974
	Красноярск
	Бег
	
	1:54:47
	18

	19
	10
	Романченко Александр
	1982
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	1:59:51
	19

	20
	18
	Борисов Николай
	1989
	Томск
	-
	-
	1:59:59
	20

	21
	13
	Глазунов Владимир
	1981
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:01:27
	21

	22
	27
	Рожанин Евгений
	1981
	Красноярск
	Греко-римская борьба
	МС
	2:03:55
	22

	23
	48
	Арминов Дмитрий
	1971
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:05:19
	23

	24
	36
	Черных Илья
	1991
	Абакан
	-
	-
	2:06:52
	24

	25
	15
	Волков  Александр
	1974
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:09:24
	25

	26
	44
	Мороз Алексей
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:09:59
	26

	27
	41
	Ромащенко Кристина
	1993
	Абакан
	
	
	2:10:11
	27

	28
	50
	Николайчук Никита
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:16:02
	28

	29
	8
	Зайцева Татьяна
	1985
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:16:55
	29

	30
	7
	Самофал Владимир
	1949
	Красноярск
	Зимний триатлон
	I
	2:18:10
	30

	31
	26
	Торгунова Инга
	1983
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:18:38
	31

	32
	30
	Носачев Иван
	1984
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:19:38
	32

	33
	29
	Никитина Полина
	1985
	Крансоярск
	-
	-
	2:26:49
	33

	34
	5
	Кудымов Валентин
	
	Железногорск
	Марафон
	II
	2:28:10
	34

	35
	2
	Колегов Иван
	1974
	Красноярск
	-
	
	2:29:03
	35

	36
	21
	Мигас Яков
	1986
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:30:45
	36

	37
	37
	Сабитова Юлия
	1981
	Саяногорск
	Сп.ориентирование
	I
	2:30:45
	37

	38
	33
	Халак Анатолий
	1983
	Красноярск
	Бег
	III
	2:35:08
	38

	39
	20
	Исупов Александр
	1981
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:35:08
	39

	40
	22
	Соловьёва Татьяна
	1985
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	2:38:12
	40

	41
	9
	Ястребова Галина
	1972
	Красноярск
	Бег, скалолазание
	-
	2:39:12
	41

	42
	17
	Гуркова Елена
	1965
	Новосибирск
	-
	-
	2:48:02
	42

	43
	46
	Борисова Юлия
	1970
	Красноярск
	Альпинизм
	МС
	2:52:07
	43

	44
	45
	Шадрицев Артем
	1981
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	3:03:34
	44

	45
	3
	Schneider Tiesko
	1961
	Германия
	-
	-
	3:02:04
	45

	46
	32
	Шадчин Максим
	1998
	Красноярск
	Сп. ориентирование
	III
	3:03:59
	46

	47
	47
	Рудольф Евгений
	1985
	Абакан
	-
	-
	3:03:59
	46

	48
	43
	Роднина Ольга
	1991
	Абакан
	
	
	3:03:59
	46

	49
	51
	Черноусова Маргарита
	1987
	Красноярск
	-
	-
	3:32:49
	49

	50
	6
	Чаркова Нина
	1955
	Железногорск
	Марафон 
	III
	3:32:49
	50

	51
	1
	Гребешков Валерий
	1948
	Железногорск
	-
	-
	4:01:55
	51


